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Link do produktu: https://elektroserw.com.pl/szczotka-weglowa-che-4-32-sds-plus-I-15-10-150-vel-p-178876.html

Opis produktu

Szczotka weglowa CHE 4-32 SDS plus L 15-10 150 VE1

Szczotka

weglowa CHE

4-32 SDS plus L 15-10 150

VE1

Cena
Cena poprzednia
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

34,00 zt
35,00z
435457
4030293188563
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